Penn State Altoona Career Services
Fall 2018 Events

IST Pro Expo
Monday, September 10, 2018
10am – 3pm
Nittany Lion Inn
https://ist.psu.edu/students/careers/search/fairs
[bookmark: _GoBack]
Fall Career Days
Tuesday, September 11, 2018 (Non-Technical Full-Time Recruiting Day)
11am – 4pm
Bryce Jordan Center, University Park, PA
https://studentaffairs.psu.edu/career/fairs/fall

Wednesday, September 12, 2018 (Internship/Co-op Recruiting Day)
11am – 4pm
Bryce Jordan Center, University Park, PA
https://studentaffairs.psu.edu/career/fairs/fall

Thursday, September 13, 2018 (Technical Full-Time Recruiting Day)
11am – 4pm
Bryce Jordan Center, University Park, PA
https://studentaffairs.psu.edu/career/fairs/fall

Penn State Altoona Part-Time Job Fair
September 27, 2018
12pm – 2pm
Slep Student Center, Pond View

C.A.R.E. Fair
Wednesday, October 3, 2018
11am – 2pm
HUB – Robeson Center, Alumni Hall
https://studentaffairs.psu.edu/career/fairs/CARE

AG Career Day
Tuesday, October 9, 2018
9am – 3:30pm
Bryce Jordan Center
http://agsci.psu.edu/students/careers/ag-sciences-career-day

WestPACS Job and Internship Fair
Wednesday, October 10, 2018
10am – 3pm
Monroeville Convention Center
http://www.westpacs.org/





Graduate and Professional School Week
Law School Day
Tuesday, October 23, 2018
11am – 2pm
HUB – Robeson Center, Alumni Hall
https://studentaffairs.psu.edu/career/fairs/gradweek

Medical School and Health Related Programs Day
Wednesday, October 24, 2018
11am – 2pm
HUB – Robeson Center, Alumni Hall
https://studentaffairs.psu.edu/career/fairs/gradweek

Graduate School Day
Thursday, October 25, 2018
11am – 2pm
HUB – Robeson Center, Alumni Hall
https://studentaffairs.psu.edu/career/fairs/gradweek

Education Career Day
Monday, November 5, 2018
Penn Stater Hotel and Conference Center
9am – 12pm

Nursing Fair
November 2018


